Customer Value
Proposition
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GAP™
PAD 30 is a thermally conductive,
electrically isolating gap filler pad with
a thermal conductivity of 3.2 W/m‐K.
Designed to provide effective heat
transfer between electronic devices,

Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Sheet thickness tolerance is ± 10% of the nominal thickness OR ±0.010”, whichever is smaller
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes; etc
Available options include:
* Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Thickness (in)
Available in 0.010” increments from
(0.020” - 0.200”)
(0.51 mm - 5.08 mm)
0.020 = 02†
0.030 = 03
0.040 = 04††
0.050 = 05
0.060 = 06
0.070 = 07
0.080 = 08
0.090 = 09
0.100 = 10
Sheet Size
0909 = 9” x 9” sheet
(228.6 mm x 228.6 mm)
Material/Carrier
No Carrier
(Unsupported)
PAD30
Aluminum Foil
w/ PSA (A)
PAD30A
Woven Glass (G)
PAD30G
6W XX 0909 ZZZZZZZPart Number:
0.110 = 11
0.120 = 12
0.130 = 13
0.140 = 14
0.150 = 15
0.160 = 16
0.170 = 17
0.180 = 18
0.200 = 20
9” x 9” Sheets - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA) only with Aluminum Foil Carrier
“G”, “PN”, “KT”, “A” carrier and unsupported
THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 30 Ordering Information
1 =
2 =
No Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive
Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive (PSA), Available
Only with Aluminum Foil
Carrier (A Letter Designation)
Kapton (KT)
PAD30KT
PEN Film (PN)
PAD30PN
Handling Information

18” x 18” Sheets - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA) only with Aluminum Foil Carrier
“G”, “PN”, “KT”, “A” carrier and unsupported
THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 30 Ordering Information
1 =
2 =
No Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive
Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive (PSA), Available
Only with Aluminum Foil
Carrier (A Letter Distinction)
Kapton (KT)
PAD30KT
PEN Film (PN)
PAD30PN
Handling Information
These products are defined by Parker Chomerics
as “articles” according to the following generally
recognized regulatory definition for articles:
An article is a manufactured item “formed to a specific
shape or design during manufacturing,” which has
“end use functions” dependent upon its size and shape
during end use and which has generally “no change of
chemical composition
during its end use.”
In addition:
•  There is no known or anticipated exposure to
hazardous materials/substances during routine
and anticipated use of the product.
•  The product’s shape, surface and design is
more relevant than its chemical composition.
These materials are not deemed by Parker Chomerics
to require an MSDS. For further questions, please
contact Parker Chomerics at 781-935-4850.
0.120 = 27102
0.130 = 20675
0.140 = 27100
0.150 = 27101
0.160 = 20686
0.180 = 27103
0.200 = 20687
Thickness (in)
Available in 0.010” increments from
0.020” - 0.200”
(0.51 mm - 5.08 mm)
0.020 = 20698†
0.030 = 20913
0.040 = 20684††
0.050 = 27395
0.060 = 20991
0.070 = 20685
0.080 = 21259
0.100 = 20672
Material/Carrier
No Carrier